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Access and Inclusion Stakeholder Panel

The City of Burnside Council wants 

the following people to be part of the 

Access and Inclusion Stakeholder
Panel: 

• People living with disability.

• Carers.

• Service providers.

• Other people in the community who care about disability

access and inclusion.

The Access and Inclusion Stakeholder Panel is a group 

of people from the community who help make decisions and 

provide feedback about issues that affect their community. 

People who are part of the panel volunteer their time to attend 

meetings with other people in the panel. 
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To join the Access and Inclusion 

Stakeholder Panel, you must be: 

• Over the age of 15.

• Live, work or study in the City of

Burnside.

More information can be found in the Access and Inclusion 

Stakeholder Panel Operating Guidelines on the City of Burnside 

website: 

https://www.burnside.sa.gov.au/Access-and-Inclusion-Stakeholder-Panel

http://www.burnside.sa.gov.au/
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Application Form 

Fill out the details in this application form to apply 

to join the Access and Inclusion Stakeholder 

Panel. 

Your First Name: ______________________________________ 

Your Last Name: ______________________________________ 

Your Post Code: _______________________________________ 

Your Phone Number: ___________________________________ 

Your Email Address: ___________________________________ 

Your Age: ____________________________________________ 
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Tick the box next to the answers below that sound like you: 

I am a person with disability. 

I am a carer of someone with disabilities. 

I am neurodiverse. 

I am a person with lived experience of mental illness. 

I am a service provider for people with disabilities. 

I am none of the above options. 

Tick the box below for how you want us to contact you: 

We can call you on the phone. 

We can send you an email. 

We can meet up with you in person. 

Tick the box next to the answers below that apply to you: 

I am deaf. 

I am hearing impaired. 

I am speech impaired. 

I need a translator. 
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How can we make it easier to contact you? 

Write your answer below. 

How can we make it easier for you to get to workshops at 
Council? 

Write your answer below. 
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Tell us about any times you have: 

• Helped to review policies.

• Worked on services or programs.

• Were a part of groups for people with a disability.

Policies are documents which set out the preferred way of doing 

things in a business or organisation. 

Write your answer below. 

Is there anything else you would like to tell us about yourself? 

Write your answer below. 
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How to Submit this Application 

Choose one of the following 3 ways to submit this 

application to Council. 

Option 1 

Send by Email 

1. Fill out pages 3 - 6 of this form on your computer.

2. Save the completed form to your computer.

3. Send an email to burnside@burnside.sa.gov.au

4. Type in the email subject:

Access and Inclusion Stakeholder Panel

5. Attach the saved form to the email.

6. Send the email.

mailto:burnside@burnside.sa.gov.au
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Option 2 

Print and Post 

1. Print this form.

2. Fill out pages 3 – 6 of the printed form by hand.

3. Send the completed form in an envelope addressed to:

City of Burnside 
401 Greenhill Road, 
Tusmore SA 5065 

4. Attach a stamp to the envelope. You can buy a stamp from

the post office.

5. Post the letter at the post office.
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Option 3 

Print and bring into Council 

1. Print this form.

2. Fill out pages 3 - 6 of the printed form by hand.

3. Take this form to City of Burnside customer desk at:

401 Greenhill Road, 
Tusmore SA 5065 
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